
(Men H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Minot Magicians  (1) at Century Patriots  (2) (OT2)
2015 N.D. WEST REGION HOCKEY TOURNAMENT,  Friday, February 20, 2015

Bismarck Public Schools
Bismarck, North Dakota 

Arena: VFW Sports Arena Bismarck, N.D.  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  Wesley Carr  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Bismarck High and Century H.S.
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Century Patriots 
Troy Olson  Coaches

 Starters
31 Max Barta    Sr  G
04 Cole Foss    Jr  D
22 Byrne Curl    Sr  D
08 Jacob Huber    Sr  F
17 Parker Simonson    Jr  F
18 Jordan Smith    Sr  F

Minot Magicians 
John Grubb

 Starters
01 Brey Effertz    Sr  G
08 Sage Bessette    Jr  D
17 Ryan Peterson    Sr  F
02 Matt Flom    Sr  F
21 Easton Bennett    Jr  F
23 Ethan Czaplewski    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Mason Przybilla    Sr  D
03 Grant Dockter    Sr  D
07 Ethan Gentz    So  F
09 Jake Yineman    So  F
11 Alex Flicek    Sr  F
12 Tristan Stewart    Jr  F
13 Cole Christianson    So  F
14 Sam Johnson    Sr  F
16 Tanner Stoddart    So  F
24 Keaton Leininger    Sr  F
27 Jesse Gonzalez    Sr  D
28 Jordan Christianson    Sr  F
30 Wyatt Bonnell    Jr  G
36 Gus Smrekar    Sr  F

03 Logan Bischof    Jr  F
05 Garrett Picard    Sr  D
06 Connor Schuster    Jr  F
09 Noah Melby    Jr  F
10 Tyler Ell    Jr  F
11 Cameron Williams    Sr  F
12 Mason Hoffer    Jr  F
14 Michael Bergeron    Sr  D
15 Thor Nelson    So  F
16 Brent Williams    Sr  F
18 Carter Bechtold    Sr  F
19 Cole Nelson    Jr  F
20 Riley Czaplewski    Jr  F
35 Kross Braaten    Jr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

CP

MM

 Shots on Goal

CP

MM

7 9 3 6

4 4 7 10

6 10 7 13

9 6 8 7

 25

 25

 36

 30

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

CP

MM

 9 

 7 

 0 

 1 

 11 

 8 

 1 

 0 

 8 

 11 

 0 

 0 

 14 

 14 

 1 

 0 

 42 

 40 

 2 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

CP

MM

 6 12:00 6 10:46  1  0  0 

 8 16:00 4 6:42  0  0  0 

CP- 31 Max Barta  

CP- 30 Wyatt Bonnell  

MM- 01 Brey Effertz  

MM- 35 Kross Braaten  

3 72:52 7 6 8 8 11 11 14 14  40  39

3 72:52 9 9 11 10 8 8 14 13  42  40

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  CP 18 Jordan Smith   13:52  Per OT2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

CP 04 Cole Foss Interference (2) 1 12:56

1 15:49 MM ES 06 Connor Schuster 17 Ryan Peterson 03 Logan Bischof

MM 23 Ethan Czaplewski Interference (2) 2 5:18

MM 23 Ethan Czaplewski Holding (2) 2 9:11

MM 21 Easton Bennett Tripping (2) 2 10:49

MM 20 Riley Czaplewski Tripping (2) 2 15:16

2 16:24 CP PP 08 Jacob Huber 22 Byrne Curl

CP 11 Alex Flicek Roughing (2) 2 16:56

CP 18 Jordan Smith Spearing (2) 3 0:38

MM 05 Garrett Picard Roughing  (2) 3 7:46

CP 18 Jordan Smith Roughing  (2) 3 7:46

MM 23 Ethan Czaplewski Slashing (2) 3 8:14

MM 20 Riley Czaplewski Roughing  (2) OT 5:08

CP 18 Jordan Smith Roughing  (2) OT 5:08

CP 18 Jordan Smith Hooking (2) OT2 4:42

MM 08 Sage Bessette Tripping (2) OT2 7:36

OT2 13:52 CP ES 18 Jordan Smith

 End of Game


